
St. Margaret Mary Confirmation Prep Linear Calendar 2023 -2024 

 

 

Date Time Event Due Notes 

Monday, August 1  Online 

Registration 

Begins 

  

Tuesday, August 8 6pm - 7pm Parent Info 

Meeting 

 In Parish Hall 

Friday, September 15  Paper 

Application 

and Signed 

Forms Due to 

Parish Office 

Student essay, parent essay, image 

release, communications form, 

retreat permission form, medical 

consent form, Circle of Grace opt-

out form, Coalition form, Baptismal 

& First Communion certificates 

Saturday, September 23 9am - 5pm Confirmation 

Retreat at Holy 

Family Church  

 Address: 5125 S 

Apopka Vineland Rd, 

Orlando, FL 32819 

Sunday, October 8 4:30pm -5:45pm Prep Session 1   

Sunday, October 29 4:30pm -5:45pm Prep Session 2 Sponsor 

Form Due 

A parent/guardian 

attendance required 

Sunday, November 12 4:30pm -5:45pm Prep Session 3 Saint 

Reflection 

Due 

 

Sunday, December 10 4:30pm -5:45pm Prep Session 4   

Sunday, January 7 4:30pm -5:45pm Prep Session 5 Service 

Hour Form 

Due 

Creche Displays will 

be in Parish Hall at 

this time; PH groups 

will meet in upstairs 

rooms 

Sunday, January 28 4:30pm -5:45pm Prep Session 6   This final session 

serves as an 

opportunity for 

reconciliation to prep 

each soul to receive 

the graces of the 

next Sacrament, 

Confirmation 

Sunday, February 4 7:15pm - 8:00pm Confirmation 

Rehearsal 

 Sponsors encouraged 

to be at rehearsal, 

but a parent can sub 

in if sponsor is out of 

town 

Friday, February 9 6pm – students 

and sponsors 

arrive 

7pm – Mass  

8:15pm – 

reception in Parish 

Hall 

Confirmation 

Mass and 

Reception 

 This Mass will be live-

streamed for your 

friends and family 

who wanted to come 

support but who 

couldn’t make it  


